
BAKERY & SWEETS  

Pain Au Chocolate                   	  

Cinnamon Roll	  

Butter Croissant	  

Plain Scone			 

Raisin Scone			 

Chocolate Chip Muffin	

Blueberry Muffin		

Egg Tart 	

 2.90

2.90

 2.20

2.20

2.30

2.85

2.85

1.65

SAVOURIES  

Chicken Curry Puff		  2.70

Sausage Roll			   2.95

Chicken Pie		  3.95

Angus Beef Pie		  5.50

Mushroom Pie		  3.75

Chicken Char Siew Puff	  2.85

CAKES  

Crunchy Hazelnut		  7.15

American Cheesecake	 6.05 

Chocolate Ganache Cake		  6.05

Black Forest Cake		                  6.05

Strawberry Short Cake (Whole)     	               19.50

Mango Mirror Mousse		                  6.05

Gluten Free Carrot Cake                  � 7.00

Gluten Free Lemon Coconut Cake                  �7.00



TEA

Chamomile Tea		  3.20 

Darjeeling Tea			   3.20 

English Breakfast Tea		  3.20

Earl Grey Tea			   3.20

Waterfruit Green Tea		  3.20

Jasmine Tea			   3.20

Oolong Tea			   3.20

Peppermint Tea		  3.20

JUICES (SMALL/PINT) 
Cranberry		      3.90/5.50

Lime		                  3.90/5.50

Tomato		      3.90/5.50

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES 
(SMALL/PINT)
Carrot 	                      	     3.90/5.50

Orange		      3.90/5.50

Watermelon	                 3.90/5.50

HOT CHOCOLATE

Premium Chocolate 		  4.90

NESPRESSO COFFEE

Black Coffee		   3.80

Americano 		  4.30

Espresso 		  4.30

Latte 			   4.90

Cappuccino 		                	 4.70

Mocha 		  5.80

Decaffeinated Black Coffee  	 4.50

Matcha Latte		  5.50

change to oat milk                          +0.55

Add-ons

espresso shot 		  +2.10

decaf espresso shot 	 +2.10


