



The Tea Room

BAKERY & SWEETS

Pain Au Chocolate	2.90
Cinnamon Roll	2.90
Butter Croissant	2.20
Plain Scone	2.20
Raisin Scone	2.30
Chocolate Chip Muffin	2.85
Blueberry Muffin	2.85
Egg Tart	1.65

SAVOURIES

Chicken Curry Puff	2.70
Sausage Roll	2.95
Chicken Pie	3.95
Angus Beef Pie	5.50
Mushroom Pie	3.75
Chicken Char Siew Puff	2.85

CAKES

Crunchy Hazelnut	7.15
American Cheesecake	6.05
Chocolate Ganache Cake	6.05
Black Forest Cake	6.05
Strawberry Short Cake (Whole)	19.50
Mango Mirror Mousse	6.05
Gluten Free Carrot Cake	7.00
Gluten Free Lemon Coconut Cake	7.00



The Tea Room

HOT CHOCOLATE

Premium Chocolate 4.90

NESPRESSO COFFEE

Black Coffee 3.80

Americano 4.30

Espresso 4.30

Latte 4.90

Cappuccino 4.70

Mocha 5.80

Decaffeinated Black Coffee 4.50

Matcha Latte 5.50

change to oat milk +0.55

Add-ons

espresso shot +2.10

decaf espresso shot +2.10

TEA

Chamomile Tea 3.20

Darjeeling Tea 3.20

English Breakfast Tea 3.20

Earl Grey Tea 3.20

Waterfruit Green Tea 3.20

Jasmine Tea 3.20

Oolong Tea 3.20

Peppermint Tea 3.20

JUICES (SMALL/PINT)

Cranberry 3.90/5.50

Lime 3.90/5.50

Tomato 3.90/5.50

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES (SMALL/PINT)

Carrot 3.90/5.50

Orange 3.90/5.50

Watermelon 3.90/5.50